Agriculture
CBOT - May Corn

CBOT - May Soybeans

CBOT - May Chicago Wheat

CBOT - Jul Soybean Meal
CBOT - May Soybean Oil

Dalian - Mar Corn

Dalian - May Soybeans

Dalian - Mar Soybean Meal

Dalian - Mar Soybean Oil
Malaysia - Feb Palm Oil

Matif - Mar Corn

Matif - Feb Rapeseed

Matif - May Wheat
Metals

Gold - Apr

Silver - Jul

Copper - May

Platinum - Apr
Energy

Brent Crude - Jun

WTI Crude - Apr

Narural Gas - May
Index

US - S&P Index

US - Dow Jones

Hong Kong - Hang Seng

Japan - Nikkei

London -Ftse 100

German - Dax
Currency

US Dollar Index

USD/Yen

USD / British Pound

USD / Canadian

USD /Swiss Franc

USD / Brazilian Real

USD / Russian Ruble

Last
639.50

1,492.75
714.25
462.20

60.50

2,870
5,573
3,952
9,288

4,276

273.25
530.00
270.25
Last
1,837.30
21.02
4.06
955.60
Last
83.84
77.85
2.948
Last
3,934.00
32,751

27,550.00
7,900.00
15,267.00
Last
105.05
136.94
0.83759
1.36254
0.94280
5.21417
75.27
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Change

3.75
1.50
4.25
1.20
0.33
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65.00
5.50
-34.00

Change
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0.61
0.73
0.00614
0.00320
0.00315
0.03504
0.02

Vol % Change
31,905 0.59%
17,649 -0.10%
9,126 0.60%
4,047 0.26%
10,801 -0.55%

118 0.31%
62,594 0.05%

659 -0.85%

6 0.00%

927 1.66%

889 0.64%
2,533 0.28%

0.83%
% Change
-0.44%
-1.22%
-2.58%
-0.65%

4,869

% Change

0.18%
0.21%
0.17%

% Change

-0.57%
0.18%
-0.09%
0.24%
0.07%
-0.22%
% Change
0.58%
0.54%
0.73%
0.23%
0.33%
0.67%
0.02%

Corn Basis

lllinois average basis:

-3.99c¢ or 20.39c higher than the 3-year average. Current cash value is: 635.51.
Indiana average basis: -7.71c or 5.16c higher than the 3-year average. Current cash value is: 631.78.
lowa average basis: 9.14c or 47.48c higher than the 3-year average. Current cash value is: 648.64.
Nebraska average basis:

Soybean Basis

lllinois average basis:

17.36¢ or 60.34c higher than the 3-year average. Current cash value is: 656.86.

-7.25c¢ or 38.94c higher than the 3-year average. Current cash value is: 1485.50.

Indiana average basis: -8.84c or 32.18c higher than the 3-year average. Current cash value is: 1483.90.

lowa average basis: -51.46¢ or 35.64c higher than the 3-year average. Current cash value is: 1441.28.

Nebraska average basis:

-55.07c or 47.21c higher than the 3-year average. Current cash value is: 1437.67.

Palm 0Oil Advances to Highest Since Early November
Market is focused on Indonesian exports and wet weather

BPalm oil futures
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2022

Source: Bursa Malaysia Derivatives
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Bloomberg B

For more information visit us at www.leesegroup.com

An investment in futures contracts is speculative, involves a high
degree of risk and is suitable only for persons who can assume the
risk of loss in excess of their margin deposits. You should carefully
consider whether futures trading is appropriate for you in light of
your investment experience, trade objectives, financial resources,
and other relevant circumstances. PAST PERFORMANCE IS NOT
NECESSARILY INDICATIVE OF FUTURE RESULTS.
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